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 BASF India Limited, Mumbai - 400 051, India                              

 

 

              July 19, 2021 
 
The Market Operations Department  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers     
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001. 

 
Name of the Company  :  BASF India Limited 
Security Code No.   :  500042 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
  
Sub: Intimation regarding issue of duplicate share certificate  
 
In terms of the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 and based on the enclosed letter received from TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited, 
the Registrar & Share Transfer Agents of the Company, we provide herewith the information regarding issue 
of duplicate share certificate to the following shareholder: 
 

Folio no. Name of the 
shareholder 

No. of 
shares 

Distinctive number New share certificate 
number 

A0001090  
 

ASHA BHARAT 
MEHTA 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
10 
10 
10 
5 
1 
1 
5 

11506879-11506928 
11506929-11506978 
11506979-11507028 
11507029-11507078 
11507079-11507128 
11507129-11507178 
11507179-11507228 
11507229-11507278 
11507279-11507328 
11507329-11507378 
11507379-11507428 
11507429-11507438 
11507439-11507448 
11507449-11507458 
11507459-11507463 
11507464-11507464 
11507465-11507465 
6398571-6398575 

968742 
968743 
968744 
968745 
968746 
968747 
968748 
968749 
968750 
968751 
968752 
968753 
968754 
968755 
968756 
968757 
968758 
968759 

R0021020  
 

ROSHAN 
ARDESHIR 
BHARUCHA  
 

50 
50 
50 
50 
10 
10 
10 

21943887-21943936 
21943937-21943986 
21943987-21944036 
21944037-21944086 
21944087-21944096 
21944097-21944106 
21944107-21944116 

968760 
968761 
968762 
968763 
968764 
968765 
968766 



 

 

 

 
 

 Internal 

5 
1 
1 

21944117-21944121 
21944122-21944122 
21944123-21944123 

 

968767 
968768 
968769 

 
We request you to take note of the same. 
     
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully,   
For BASF India Limited 
 
 
 
 
Pradeep Chandan                           Pankaj Bahl 
Director- Legal, General Counsel (South Asia)                           Manager- Company Secretarial 
& Company Secretary   
 
cc:   The Assistant Manager – Listing  
 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
 Exchange Plaza,  
         Plot No.C/1, G Block 
         Bandra – Kurla Complex 
         Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 
 
Encl: a.a. 



 

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) 

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 

CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859     Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484   Fax :  +91 22 6656 8494 

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com   Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com 

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m 
 

 

          Date : 19-07-2021 

 

   

           BASF INDIA LIMITED 

           "THE CAPITAL" 1204-C, 12TH FLOOR 

           BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX 

           BANDRA (EAST) 

           MUMBAI 

           MAHARASHTRA 

           INDIA 

           400051 

            

 

 Dear SIR/MADAM 

 

 

       KIND ATTN :  MR CHINMAY 

       --------------------------- 

       UNIT : BASF INDIA LIMITED 

 

 

RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) 2015 

----------------------------------------- 

 

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the security for which  

 

Duplicate certificates have been issued. 

 

Sr no Issue Date Folio no Name of the holder 
Certificate 
no 

Distinctive 
no (from) 

Distinctive 
no (to) 

No of 
shares 

1 15-07-2021 A0001090 ASHA BHARAT MEHTA 968742 11506879 11506928 50 

        968743 11506929 11506978 50 

        968744 11506979 11507028 50 

        968745 11507029 11507078 50 

        968746 11507079 11507128 50 

        968747 11507129 11507178 50 

        968748 11507179 11507228 50 

        968749 11507229 11507278 50 

        968750 11507279 11507328 50 

        968751 11507329 11507378 50 

        968752 11507379 11507428 50 

        968753 11507429 11507438 10 

        968754 11507439 11507448 10 

        968755 11507449 11507458 10 

        968756 11507459 11507463 5 

        968757 11507464 11507464 1 

        968758 11507465 11507465 1 

        968759 6398571 6398575 5 



 

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) 

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 

CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859     Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484   Fax :  +91 22 6656 8494 

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com   Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com 

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m 
 

2 15-07-2021 R0021020 
ROSHAN ARDESHIR 
BHARUCHA 968760 21943887 21943936 50 

        968761 21943937 21943986 50 

        968762 21943987 21944036 50 

        968763 21944037 21944086 50 

        968764 21944087 21944096 10 

        968765 21944097 21944106 10 

        968766 21944107 21944116 10 

        968767 21944117 21944121 5 

        968768 21944122 21944122 1 

        968769 21944123 21944123 1 
 

 

 

Thanking you, 

 

 

Yours faithfully, 

For TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited 

 

 

 

Neha Koyande 
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